
Storewel’s industrial tanks are

ideal for your storage 
and processing needs.

Know why

www.storewel.com

Unibody construction 
without joints or welds 
for superior durability

Tailor-made to suit specific needs: 
chemical resistance, service 
temperature, specific gravity, 
custom materials and more....

Various shapes and sizes 
that ensures our tanks 
can support a wide range of 
industrial processes

Designed for 
indoor and outdoor usage

From 50 ltr. to 10,000 ltr., 
find the perfect size for your application.

Our tanks are not just containers; 
they are safety solutions



Horizontal tanks 
*Unless noted, all horizontal tanks are open top with lid optional*

Vertical tanks
Cylindrical roof tanks are available in same sizes and dimensions as our 
regular water storage tanks (200 ltr up to 10,000 ltr). The material type and 
quantity can be customised as per requirement. 

Sr No. Capacity (ltrs.) Length (cm) Width (cm) Height (cm)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

50 (loft)

100

240

280

300

450

750

800 (Double opening loft)

1500

2500

52

55

69

74

133

133

161

152

152

267

38

55

69

74

72

69

88

122

91

117

33

52

66

76

49

61

75

52

107

107

Cylindrical Flat Top Tanks 

*Cylindrical conical bottom tanks are available in
 1000 ltrs and 5000 ltrs capacity*

S. No.

1

2

3

200

500

1000

73

79

99

50

111

135

Capacity (Ltr) Diameter (cm) Height (cm)



Since 1987, Storewel has become a synonym for strength, durability and 
reliability. As a result, Storewel tanks are widely used for various industrial 
purposes, such as chemical processing, acid pickling, electroplating and 
storage of hazardous chemicals among others.

These tanks are non-toxic, non-absorbent and chemical resistant. Special 
grades of materials and additives are used for manufacturing these tanks to
make them strong, sturdy, bulging-resistant and UV resistant.
Storewel tanks are manufactured by a unique Rotational Moulding process, 
which makes them seamless, leakproof and sturdy. Because of specially 
designed built-in ribs, they can sustain more stresses of contraction and 
expansion due to temperature and store a range of high-density chemicals.

Storewel is an ISO 9001:2015 certified organisation which complies with 
all applicable government norms and adopts good manufacturing practices.

ROTOMATIC�CONTAINERS�PVT.�LTD.
F-4,�MIDC,�AMBAD,�NASHIK�-�422010.
Web.�:�www.storewel.com��|��Email:�sales@storewel.com�|�Ph�No.�:�0253-2383844/2382844

(An�ISO�9001:2015�Company)

About Rotomatic Containers Pvt. Ltd.

1987
Foundation

Year
Years of 

ISO 9001 Certification

20+
Y  ears of 

BIS certification

25+
Wide range of

durable products
Approved

vendor

35+
Years of 

Track Record



Since 1987, Storewel has become a synonym for strength, durability and 
reliability. As a result, Storewel tanks are widely used for various industrial 
purposes, such as chemical processing, acid pickling, electroplating and 
storage of hazardous chemicals among others.

These tanks are non-toxic, non-absorbent and chemical resistant. Special 
grades of materials and additives are used for manufacturing these tanks to
make them strong, sturdy, bulging-resistant and UV resistant.
Storewel tanks are manufactured by a unique Rotational Moulding process, 
which makes them seamless, leakproof and sturdy. Because of specially 
designed built-in ribs, they can sustain more stresses of contraction and 
expansion due to temperature and store a range of high-density chemicals.

Storewel is an ISO 9001:2015 certified organisation which complies with 
all applicable government norms and adopts good manufacturing practices.

ROTOMATIC�CONTAINERS�PVT.�LTD.
F-4,�MIDC,�AMBAD,�NASHIK�-�422010.
Web.�:�www.storewel.com��|��Email:�sales@storewel.com�|�Ph�No.�:�0253-2383844/2382844

(An�ISO�9001:2015�Company)

About Rotomatic Containers Pvt. Ltd.

1987
Foundation

Year
Years of 

ISO 9001 Certification

20+
Y  ears of 

BIS certification

25+
Wide range of

durable products
Approved

vendor

35+
Years of 

Track Record


