

Storewel's industrial tanks are

ideal for your storage and processing needs.

Know why

- (V) Unibody construction without joints or welds for superior durability
- (1) Tailor-made to suit specific needs: chemical resistance, service temperature, specific gravity, custom materials and more....
- Designed for

Various shapes and sizes that ensures our tanks can support a wide range of industrial processes



From 50 ltr. to 10,000 ltr., find the perfect size for your application. Our tanks are not just containers; they are safety solutions

Horizontal tanks

Unless noted, all horizontal tanks are open top with lid optional

Sr No.	Capacity (ltrs.)	Length (cm)	Width (cm)	Height (cm)
1	50 (loft)	52	38	33
2	100	55	55	52
3	240	69	69	66
4	280	74	74	76
5	300	133	72	49
6	450	133	69	61
7	750	161	88	75
8	800 (Double opening loft)	152	122	52
9	1500	152	91	107
10	2500	267	117	107

Vertical tanks

Cylindrical roof tanks are available in same sizes and dimensions as our regular water storage tanks (200 ltr up to 10,000 ltr). The material type and quantity can be customised as per requirement.

Cylindrical Flat Top Tanks

S. No.	Capacity (Ltr)	Diameter (cm)	Height (cm)
1	200	73	50
2	500	79	111
3	1000	99	135

^{*}Cylindrical conical bottom tanks are available in **1000 ltrs and 5000 ltrs** capacity*

Since 1987, Storewel has become a synonym for strength, durability and reliability. As a result, Storewel tanks are widely used for various industrial purposes, such as chemical processing, acid pickling, electroplating and storage of hazardous chemicals among others.

These tanks are non-toxic, non-absorbent and chemical resistant. Special grades of materials and additives are used for manufacturing these tanks to make them strong, sturdy, bulging-resistant and UV resistant.

Storewel tanks are manufactured by a unique **Rotational Moulding process**, which makes them seamless, leakproof and sturdy. Because of specially designed built-in ribs, they can sustain more stresses of contraction and expansion due to temperature and store a range of high-density chemicals.

Storewel is an ISO 9001:2015 certified organisation which complies with all applicable government norms and adopts good manufacturing practices.



About Rotomatic Containers Pvt. Ltd.

1987 Foundation Year

20+ Years of ISO 9001 Certification 25+ Years of BIS certification 35+ Years of Track Record







Web.: www.storewel.com | Email: sales@storewel.com | Ph No.: 0253-2383844/2382844

Since 1987, Storewel has become a synonym for strength, durability and reliability. As a result, Storewel tanks are widely used for various industrial purposes, such as chemical processing, acid pickling, electroplating and storage of hazardous chemicals among others.

These tanks are non-toxic, non-absorbent and chemical resistant. Special grades of materials and additives are used for manufacturing these tanks to make them strong, sturdy, bulging-resistant and UV resistant.

Storewel tanks are manufactured by a unique **Rotational Moulding process**, which makes them seamless, leakproof and sturdy. Because of specially designed built-in ribs, they can sustain more stresses of contraction and expansion due to temperature and store a range of high-density chemicals.

Storewel is an ISO 9001:2015 certified organisation which complies with all applicable government norms and adopts good manufacturing practices.



About Rotomatic Containers Pvt. Ltd.

1987 Foundation Year

20+ Years of ISO 9001 Certification 25+ Years of BIS certification 35+ Years of Track Record





